
ULTRASOL
V4 & V5



ULTRASOL,
ENJOY PLAYING, BE PROTECTED

> ENSURE PURE
SURROUNDINGS

Guarantee a healthier environment
thanks to Phthalate-free technology.

Provide cleaner air for optimum
physical exercise.

Avoid harm to lungs during exercise
thanks to extremely low VOC
emissions.

Help prevent adverse e�ects to 
children’s health: Certified asthma &
allergy friendly in the US.

Help prevent injury with integrated
cushion for protection in the case of a
fall.

Reduce long-term impact and injury:
- Adapted shock absorption levels for
   all ages, weights and levels of play.

Protect players against potential
friction burn.

> PLAY SAFE

Benefit from resistance to stains and
scratches during daily use.

Appreciate high resistance to
indentation marks and rolling load.

Reduce maintenance costs by 30%:
- TopClean XP™ engineered surface
   treatment. 

Choose Greenlay installation option:
- 20% time reduction
- 98% adhesive free
- Easy removal

10 year warranty.

Guarantee good underfoot comfort.

Choose the right product for your
facility, from practice in schools to 
competition level.

Enhance sports performance thanks to 
good energy return.

Guarantee an adequate & consistent
level of ball bounce for handball,
basketball, futsal and other sports.

Provide a better grip when sliding.

Reduce fatigue throughout sports
practice.

Reduce noise levels thanks to cushion
vinyl acoustic.

Allow for personalised installations
with a choice of 22 colours.

Boost children’s energy levels with
vibrant colours.
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Orange - 200158007Yellow - 200158006

Coral - 200158013Red - 200158005

Field Green - 200158001

ULTRASOL
V4 - 4 mm



Teal - 200158012Sky Blue - 200158004

Black - 200158009Grey - 200158008

ULTRASOL
V4 - 4 mm



Sky Blue - 200159004Royal Blue - 200159003

Grey - 200159008Orange - 200159007

ULTRASOL
V5 - 5 mm



Classic Oak - 200159011

Maple - 200159010

ULTRASOL
V5 - 5 mm



ULTRASOL

Added values 

 Mechanical embossing

 Additional protection PUR

 Tarkett commercial back embossing

Ultrasol V4
Additional
Protection

PUR

Total
Thickness

(mm)

Total
Wear Layer

(mm)

Total
Weight
kg/m2

Width
roll (m)

Length
roll (m)

Reaction
to Fire

Additional
Innovative Values

4.00 0.50 3.20 2.00 20.5 Bfl-s1 

Ultrasol V5
Additional
Protection

PUR

Total
Thickness

(mm)

Total
Wear Layer

(mm)

Total
Weight
kg/m2

Width
roll (m)

Length
roll (m)

Reaction
to Fire

Additional
Innovative Values

5.00 0.50 3.60 2.00 20.5 Bfl-s1 

Manufactured by
Tarkett in Kalush, Ukraine

Ultrasol V4

200158006
200158009
200158005
200158007
200158013
200158008
200158004
200158001
200158012

Welding Rod No.

300028068
300028083
300028097
300028070
300028074
300028105
300028042
300028048
300028123

Ultrasol V5

200159011
200159010
200159003
200159007
200159008
200159004

Welding Rod No.

300028138
300028103
300028049
300028070
300028105
300028042


